
210

310

410

510

610

710
E

ve
nt

s 
/ G

eV Data
,eeµµ → γZ / 

ττ → γZ / 
 ll→ γγVV, 

W + jets
Top quark
Multijet

 (2018, 13 TeV)-159 fb

CMS
Supplementary

60 80 100 120 140

 (GeV)eem

0.95

1

1.05

D
at

a 
/ M

C stat syst

0

50

100

310×

E
ve

nt
s 

/ 0
.5

 G
eV Data

,eeµµ → γZ / 
ττ → γZ / 
 ll→ γγVV, 

W + jets
Top quark
Multijet

 (2018, 13 TeV)-159 fb

CMS
Supplementary

70 80 90 100 110

 (GeV)egm

0.8

1

1.2

D
at

a 
/ M

C stat syst

0

500

1000

310×

E
ve

nt
s 

/ 0
.1 Data

,eeµµ → γZ / 
ττ → γZ / 
 ll→ γγVV, 

W + jets
Top quark
Multijet

 (2018, 13 TeV)-159 fb

CMS
Supplementary

2− 0 2

ee
y

0.95

1

1.05

D
at

a 
/ M

C stat syst

0

100

200

310×

E
ve

nt
s 

/ 0
.1 Data

,eeµµ → γZ / 
ττ → γZ / 
 ll→ γγVV, 

W + jets
Top quark
Multijet

 (2018, 13 TeV)-159 fb

CMS
Supplementary

2− 0 2

eg
y

0.8

1

1.2

D
at

a 
/ M

C stat syst

0

1

2

3
610×

E
ve

nt
s 

/ 0
.1 Data

,eeµµ → γZ / 
ττ → γZ / 
 ll→ γγVV, 

W + jets
Top quark
Multijet

 (2018, 13 TeV)-159 fb

CMS
Supplementary

1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1

eeθ cos

0.95

1

1.05

D
at

a 
/ M

C stat syst

0

100

200

300

310×

E
ve

nt
s 

/ 0
.1 Data

,eeµµ → γZ / 
ττ → γZ / 
 ll→ γγVV, 

W + jets
Top quark
Multijet

 (2018, 13 TeV)-159 fb

CMS
Supplementary

1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1

egθ cos

0.8

1

1.2

D
at

a 
/ M

C stat syst


